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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 29/01/2026 Shanifa M V Chettyandi, Karyattupuram, Paattyam, Muthiyanga, 
Thalasserry, 670691

 

2 29/01/2026 Bindhu K K SREELAKAM, THUVAKKUNNU, KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, THALASSERY, 670693

 

3 29/01/2026 SHEEJA K K KANHIRAKUNNUMMAL HOUSE, POOVATHUR, 
CHERUVANCHERY, CHERUVANCHERY, 

THALASSERY, 670650

 

4 29/01/2026 Priyesh C P 15/411 PRAMILALAYAM, WEST PATTIAM, PATTIAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, THALASSERY, 670691

 

5 29/01/2026 ABHINAV K Maruth Veed, Chorakkulam, Kuthuparamba, Nirmalagiri, 
Thalassery, 670701

 

6 29/01/2026 ASHTAMI V Nadukkandy Parambu, Aambilad, Koothuparamba, 
Nirmalagiri, Thalassery, 670701

 

7 29/01/2026 Abhinand Manoj M Krishna, Chorakkulam, Koothuparamba, Nirmalagiri, 
Thalassery, 670701
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8 29/01/2026 Amarnath Manoj Krishna, Chorakkulam, Koothuparamba, Nirmalagiri, 
Thalassery, 670701

 

9 29/01/2026 AKASH RATHEESH Kaattil Veedu, Nirmalagiri, Koothuparamba, Nirmalagiri, 
Thalassery, 670701

 

10 29/01/2026 Janisa P BAITHUL JANNA, VALLIYAYI, PATHAYAKUNNU, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, THALASSERY, 670691

 

11 29/01/2026 Rajina P PONNARATH, MOKERI, MOKERI, MOKERI, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA, 670692

 

12 29/01/2026 ADISH RATHEESAN P Kattil Veedu, Nirmalagiri, Kuthuparamba, Nirmalagiri, 
Thalassery, 670701

 

13 29/01/2026 Baburaj C M Sreenilayam, Aambilad, Koothuparamba, Nirmalagiri, 
Thalassery, 670701

 

14 29/01/2026 Sudharman Mangottil Indheevaram, Nirmalagiri, Koothuparamba, Nirmalagiri, 
Thalassery, 670701

 

15 29/01/2026 SREEMATHI A V Indheevaram, Nirmalagiri, Koothuparamba, Nirmalagiri, 
Thalassery, 670701

 

16 29/01/2026 VINUSREE K V Greens Paremmal, Chorakkulam, Aambilad, Nirmalagiri, 
Thalassery, 670701

 

17 29/01/2026 Leela 323/9, Kariyad, Peringathoor, South Kariyad, Thalassery, 
673316

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


